CHEZ V)’S DINNER MENU

STARTERS
GARLIC BREAD

ARANCINI
Stuffed with Mozzarella, mushroom
with Napoletana sauce

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Served with chilli lime Aioli

Pork & Veal Meatballs Cooked In
Fresh Tomato And Basil Sauce

MAINS

Grilled Barramundi
with sweet potato mash Green beans & butter sauce

Fish & Chips
Beer battered flathead w/ chips, salad & tartare sauce

Chicken Schnitzel & Gravy
With chips & salad

Island Style Chicken and potato Curry
served with rice and tomato chutney

6 2 HRS slow cooked lamb shoulder
Served with roast potatoes and green beans

Veal Boscaiola
With smoky bacon, mushroom & creamy sauce
Side chips & salad

Classic Cheeseburger with chips

Chicken Parmigiana
Smoked ham, mozzarella & Napoletana sauce
Side chips & salad

$9.00

$19.00

$21.00

$22.00

$29.50

$26.00

$28.00

$27.00

$29.50

$28.00

$27.00

$29.00

PASTA & RISOTTO

Pumpkin, spinach and Fetta Risotto

Risotto Marinara with white wine,
garlic and rich tomato sauce

Chilli prawn linguini with bacon,
cherry tomato, garlic & rocket

Penne Boscaiola
Mushroom, Bacon, white wine and cream

Spaghetti Bolognese
Premium mince in tomato sauce

(Gluten Free Available)

PI1ZZA

Garlic Pizza

Margherita
Buffalo mozzarella, homemade tomato sauce

Hawaiian Pizza
Ham & pineapple

Hot Prawn Pizza
Fresh Chilli, prawns, Garlic,
rocket and extra virgin olive oil

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, olives and onions

Meat Lovers
Sausage, bacon, ham, pepperoni, (BBQ sauce)

(Gluten Free Available)

$25.00

$26.00

$26.00

$24.00

$24.00

$16.00

$18.50

$22.00

$25.00

$24.00

$26.50



CHEZ V)’S DINNER MENU

KIDS MENU SALADS
Spaghetti Napoletana $14.50 Caesar salad $20.00
Bacon,, egg, croutons, Caesar dressing
Ham & Pineapple Pizza $14.50 + ADD Chicken $7.00
Margharita $14.50 Garden salad $18.00
Nuggets & chips $14.50 Greek Salad $21.00
ADD Chicken $7.00
Fish & chips $14.50
(Gluten Free Available)
SIDES
WEDGES with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce $14.00
BEER BATTERED CHIPS $11.00
STEAMED VEGGIES $10.00
DESSERTS
< Tiramisu $15.00
+» Hazelnut & Swiss chocolate mousse $15.00

++ Sticky Date pudding with butterscotch sauce $16.00



