## CHEZ VJ'S DINNER MENU

### **STARTERS**

GARLIC BREAD	\$9.00
ARANCINI Stuffed with Mozzarella, mushroom with Napoletana sauce	\$19.00
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Served with chilli lime Aioli	\$21.00
Pork & Veal Meatballs Cooked In Fresh Tomato And Basil Sauce	\$22.00
MAINS	- 200
Grilled Barramundi with sweet potato mash Green beans & butter sauce	\$29.50
Fish & Chips Beer battered flathead w/ chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$26.00
Chicken Schnitzel & Gravy With chips & salad	\$28.00
Island Style Chicken and potato Curry served with rice and tomato chutney	\$27.00
6 ½ HRS slow cooked lamb shoulder Served with roast potatoes and green beans	\$29.50
Veal Boscaiola With smoky bacon, mushroom & creamy sauce Side chips & salad	\$28.00
Classic Cheeseburger with chips	\$27.00
Chicken Parmigiana Smoked ham, mozzarella & Napoletana sauce Side chips & salad	\$29.00

## PASTA & RISOTTO

Pumpkin, spinach and Fetta Risotto	\$25.00
Risotto Marinara with white wine, garlic and rich tomato sauce	\$26.00
Chilli prawn linguini with bacon, cherry tomato, garlic & rocket	\$26.00
<b>Penne Boscaiola</b> Mushroom, Bacon, white wine and cream	\$24.00
Spaghetti Bolognese Premium mince in tomato sauce	\$24.00
(Gluten Free Available)	
PIZZA	
Garlic Pizza	\$16.00
<b>Margherita</b> Buffalo mozzarella, homemade tomato sauce	\$18.50
Hawaiian Pizza Ham & pineapple	\$22.00
<b>Hot Prawn Pizza</b> Fresh Chilli, prawns, Garlic, rocket and extra virgin olive oil	\$25.00
<b>Pepperoni Pizza</b> Pepperoni, olives and onions	\$24.00
<b>Meat Lovers</b> Sausage, bacon, ham, pepperoni, (BBQ sauce)	\$26.50

(Gluten Free Available)

## CHEZ VJ'S DINNER MENU

# KIDS MENU

# SALADS

Spaghetti Napoletana	\$14.50	<b>Caesar salad</b> Bacon,, egg, croutons, Caesar dressing	\$20.00
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$14.50	+ ADD Chicken \$7.00	
Margharita	\$14.50	Garden salad	\$18.00
Nuggets & chips	\$14.50	Greek Salad ADD Chicken \$7.00	\$21.00
Fish & chips	\$14.50		
(Gluten Free Available)	-		
SIDES			
WEDGES with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	\$14.00		
BEER BATTERED CHIPS	\$11.00		
STEAMED VEGGIES	\$10.00		
DESSERTS			
✤ Tiramisu	\$15.00		
Hazelnut & Swiss chocolate mousse	\$15.00		
Sticky Date pudding with butterscotch sauce	\$16.00		